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Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser: AusCycling
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Stage 1 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 99 Simon JONES (VRT) 29:27
2. 100 Jay BUNTON (VRT) +0
3. 90 Simon RIBORICH (TCWA) +0
4. 98 Lyle ROBERTSON (VRT) +0
5. 69 Elar KALDA (SPR) +2
6. 96 Lewis UPTON (MCC) +2
7. 97 Matt RICE (VRT) +2
8. 87 Alastair MILNE (PDCC) +4
9. 94 Ben KIRK (MCC) +6
10. 156 Chris NICHOLSON (RCCC2) +13
11. 71 Clint THOMPSON (SPR) +42
12. 68 Toby BROWN (SPR) +1:38
13. 92 Heinrich STROEBEL (TCWA) +1:38
14. 101 Jason PATERSON (XST2) +1:38
15. 88 Pieter NEL (PDCC) +1:38
16. 107 Mark CHARMAN (XST2) +1:38
17. 102 Jack CAMPBELL (XSM) +1:38
18. 93 Ben HEALD (MCC) +1:38
19. 104 Matthew IRVINE (XSM) +1:38
20. 106 Cedric BOUDIER (XST2) +1:38
21. 10 Sam MARTYN (RCCC2) +1:38
22. 110 Andrew CREASY (XST3) +1:38
23. 112 Sean REYNOLDS (XST3) +1:38
24. 108 Nathan CLARK (XST2) +1:38

dnf 9 Marco CATTINI (RCCC2)
dnf 11 Nathan GAUT (RCCC2)
dnf 70 Andrew LILLEY (SPR)
dnf 85 Mark GLORIE (PDCC)
dnf 89 Michael ANDREW (TCWA)
dnf 91 Daniel SVENSON (TCWA)
dnf 103 Steven HEDLEY (XSM)
dnf 105 Garth STRATTON (XSM)
dnf 109 Sergio CONSEN (XST3)
dnf 111 Daniel EVES (XST3)
dnf 135 Gareth FIDZEWICZ (MCC)

dns 84 Keaton MCGRATH
dns 86 Keith PREVOST (PDCC)

• Number of starters: 35
• Riders abandoning the race: 11

Intermediate Sprints
Intermediate Sprint

pt1. 100 Jay BUNTON (VRT) 3
2. 87 Alastair MILNE (PDCC) 2
3. 96 Lewis UPTON (MCC) 1
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Finish Sprint
pt1. 99 Simon JONES (VRT) 15

2. 100 Jay BUNTON (VRT) 14
3. 90 Simon RIBORICH (TCWA) 13
4. 98 Lyle ROBERTSON (VRT) 12
5. 69 Elar KALDA (SPR) 11
6. 96 Lewis UPTON (MCC) 10
7. 97 Matt RICE (VRT) 9
8. 87 Alastair MILNE (PDCC) 8
9. 94 Ben KIRK (MCC) 7
10. 156 Chris NICHOLSON (RCCC2) 6
11. 71 Clint THOMPSON (SPR) 5
12. 68 Toby BROWN (SPR) 4
13. 92 Heinrich STROEBEL (TCWA) 3
14. 101 Jason PATERSON (XST2) 2
15. 88 Pieter NEL (PDCC) 1

 Teams Points
Virtual Standings  - 

Points
1. VRT VRT M3 53
2. MCC Midland Cycle Club 31
3. SPR SPR Men 1 20
4. XST2 XSpeed team 2 18
5. RCCC2 RCCC Pedal Strikers Two 17
6. TCWA Track Cycling WA 16
7. PDCC Peel District CC Men 120 11
8. XSM X-Speed Monument 7
9. XST3 XSpeed3 2


